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David.Lambon@englishschool.ac.cy

Yiannis.Georgiou@englishschool.ac.cy

Popi.Grouta@englishschool.ac.cy

Elena.Ignatiou@englishschool.ac.cy

Ursula.Pantelides@englishschool.ac.cy

Maria.Rousou@englishschool.ac.cy

Anne-Marie.Tellalis@englishschool.ac.cy

Name and Department Staff Email Wk A Wk B

Art and Design Department
Ms Eleni Skoulia (HoD) ESK Eleni.Skoulia@englishschool.ac.cy Monday Prd 1 Monday Prd 3
Ms Evanthia Aresti EAR Evanthia.Aresti@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 3 Friday Prd 3

Biology Department
Dr Maria Koutsoudis (HoD) MKO Maria.Koutsoudi@englishschool.ac.cy Wednesday Prd 6 Wednesday Prd 6
Ms Josephine Demetriou JDE Josephine. Demetriou@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 3 Friday Prd 2
Dr Catherine Panayiotou CPN Catherine.Panayiotou@englishschool.ac.cy Thursday Prd 6 Thursday Prd 2
Ms Androulla Parikian APA Androulla.Parikian@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 5 Thursday Prd 3
Dr Maria Pieri MPR Maria.Pieri@englishschool.ac.cy Monday Prd 1 Monday Prd 3

Chemistry Department
Dr Maria Leigh (HoD) MLE Maria.Leigh@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 1 Thursday Prd 4
Mr Chris Brown BRO Christopher.Brown@englishschool.ac.cy Thursday Prd 5 Thursday Prd 5
Dr Sanjay Hurhangee SHU Sanjay.Hurhangee@englishschool.ac.cy Wednesday Prd 2 Monday Prd 3
Dr Sophia Michaelidou SMI Sophia.Michaelidou@englishschool.ac.cy Thursday Prd 1 Tuesday Prd 1
Ms Andromachi Panteli MPN Andromachi.Panteli@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 2 Monday Prd 1
Mr George Papageorgiou GPA George.Papageorgiou@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 3 Monday Prd 5

Ms Thekla Papastavrou (Teacher 
in Charge)

TPA Thekla.Papastavrou@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 4 Thursday Prd 4

Ms Anastasia Kalli AKA Anastasia.Kalli@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 6 Tuesday Prd 5
Mr Kamil Kutoglu KKU Kamil.Kutoglu@englishschool.ac.cy Thursday Prd 3 Thursday Prd 3

Mr Stelios Theodosiou (HoD) THE Stelios.Theodosiou@englishschool.ac.cy Monday Prd 1 Thursday Prd 1
Ms Olia Antoniadou OAN Olia.Antoniadou@englishschool.ac.cy Wednesday Prd 5 Thursday Prd 3
Ms Nicoletta Stavrides STU Nicoletta.Stavrides@englishschool.ac.cy Wednesday Prd 5 Thursday Prd 3

(Cont. page 2)

Name

Mr David Lambon

Mr Yiannis Georgiou

Ms Popi Grouta

Computing Studies Department

Design and Technology Department

Please contact Ms Georgia Argyrou  on tel: 
22799360 or email: 
georgia.argyrou@englishschool.ac.cy
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Senior Leadership Team

Teaching Staff

Comments
Please contact Ms Georgia Herodotou on tel: 
22799302 or email: 
head@englishschool.ac.cy

Please contact Ms Georgia Argyrou  on tel: 
22799360 or email: 
georgia.argyrou@englishschool.ac.cy

Please contact Ms Elena Michaelides on tel: 
22799305 or email: 
elena.michaelides@englishschool.ac.cy

Please contact Ms Georgia Argyrou  on tel: 
22799360 or email: 
georgia.argyrou@englishschool.ac.cy

Please contact Ms Christina Kkolou on tel: 
22799353 or email: 
christina.kkolou@englishschool.ac.cy

Please contact Ms Elena Michaelides on tel: 
22799305 or email: 
elena.michaelides@englishschool.ac.cy

Ms Elena Ignatiou

Ms Ursula Pantelides

Ms Maria Rousou

Ms Anne-Marie Tellalis
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Ms Antoinetta Skordi (HoD) ASK Antoinetta.Diola@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 1 Friday Prd 1
Ms Maria Criticos MCR Maria.Criticos@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 3 Monday Prd 5
Ms Popi Grouta GRU Popi.Grouta@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 1 Wednesday Prd 1
Mr Tryfonas Hadjichristoforou THA Tryfonas.Hadjichristofiorou@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 3 Thursday Prd 3
Mr Panayiotis Kkailas PKK Panayiotis.Kkailas@englishschool.ac.cy Monday Prd 3 Friday Prd 3
Mr Demetris Moiseos DMO Demetris.Moiseos@englishschool.ac.cy Thursday Prd 4 Wednesday Prd 5
Ms Christiana Nicolaou CNI Christiana.Nicolaou@englishschool.ac.cy Thursday Prd 2 Monday Prd 1

Ms Emily Papandreou (HoD) EMP Emily.Papandreou@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 5 Tuesday Prd 2
Mr Yiannis Georgiou GEO Yiannis.Georgiou@englishschool.ac.cy See above See above
Ms Shura Economou ECO Shura.Economou-Giammanco@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 3 Thursday Prd 3
Ms Areti Hadjigeorgiou AHG Areti.Hadjigeorgiou@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 2 Monday Prd 1
Mr Demos Kaoullas DKA Demos.Kaoullas@englishschool.ac.cy Thursday Prd 5 Thursday Prd 5
Dr Selma Karayalcin SKA Selma.Karayalcin@englishshchool.ac.cy Friday Prd 5 Friday Prd 5
Ms Karen Mason Corkhill KMA Karen.Corkhill@englishschool.ac.cy Wednesday Prd 1 Wednesday Prd 6
Ms Anna Melis AME Anna.Melis@englishschool.ac.cy Monday Prd 5 Wednesday Prd 3
Ms Ursula Pantelides UPA Ursula.Pantelides@englishschool.ac.cy See above See above
Ms Maria Papagapiou MAP Maria.Papagapiou@englishschoo.ac.cy Friday Prd 4 Friday Prd 4
Ms Christina Papadopoulos CPA Christina.Papadopoulos@englishschool.ac.cy Thursday Prd 5 Tuesday Prd 3
Ms Emily Protopapa PRO Emily.Protopapa@englishschool.ac.cy Thursday Prd 5 Tuesday Prd 2
Ms Katerina Ralli KAR Katerina.Ralli@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 2 Tuesday Prd 3
Ms Alexandra Souroullas ASO Alexandra.Souroullas@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 2 Tuesday Prd 2

Mr Harutiun Boyadjian (HoD) BOH Harut.Boyadjian@englishschool.ac.cy Wednesday Prd 3 Wednesday Prd 4
Mr Nicholas Charalambous NCH Nicholas.Charalambous@englishschool.ac.cy Monday Prd 3 Thursday Prd 4
Mr James Lodge JLO James.Lodge@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 3 Friday Prd 3
Ms Nastazia Mavromichalou NMA Nastazia.Mavromichalou@englishschool.ac.cy NA NA

Ms Luzdary Hammad-Stavrou LHS Luzdary.Hammad@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 3 Thursday Prd 3

Ms Christina Ioakimidou (HoD) CIO Christina.Ioakimidou@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 5 Friday Prd 4
Ms Andri Constantinou ACO Andri.Constantinou@englishchool.ac.cy Wednesday Prd 2 Wednesday Prd 3
Ms Ioanna Koronaki IKO Ioanna.Koronaki@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 2 Friday Prd 2
Ms Stavroulla Lofiti SLO Stavroulla.Lofiti@englishschool.ac.cy Thursday Prd 6 Thursday Prd 6
Ms Niki Melanidou NME Niki.Melanidou@englishschool.ac.cy Wednesday Prd 4 Wednesday Prd 2
Ms Marilena Neocleous MAR Marilena.Neocleous@englishschool.ac.cy Monday Prd 6 Wednesday Prd 6
Ms Ioanna Nicolaou ION Ioanna.Nicolaou@englishschool.ac.cy Wednesday Prd 1 Monday Prd 1
Ms Evgenia Nikiforou ENI Evgenia.Nikiforou@englishschool.ac.cy Thursday Prd 5 Thursday Prd 5
Ms Eleni Pavlou ELP Eleni.Pavlou@englishschool.ac.cy   Tuesday Prd 3 Monday Prd 3
Ms Dina Penga DPE Dina.Penga@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 4 Wednesday Prd 3
Ms Maro Polydorou POL Maro.Polydorou@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 1 Friday Prd 1
Dr Eva Polyviou EPO Eva.Polyviou@englishschool.ac.cy Monday Prd 5 Wednesday Prd 2
Mr Panos Polyzogopoulos PPO Panos.Polyzogopoulos@englishschool.ac.cy Wednesday Prd 1 Wednesday Prd 1

Ms James Corkhill JCO James.Corkhill@englishschool.ac.cy Monday Prd 5 Tuesday Prd 5
Ms Maria Constantinidou MCN Maria.Constantinidou@englishschool.ac.cy Monday Prd 1 Monday Prd 1
Ms Sylvana Jamgochian SJA Sylvana.Jamgochian@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 3 Friday Prd 3
Ms Maria Rousou MRO Maria.Rousou@englishschool.ac.cy Monday Prd 2 Tuesday Prd 1

(Cont. page 3)

Global Perspectives Department

Greek Department

History Department

Economics and Business Studies Department

English Department

Geography Department
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Ms Stavroula Mylona Neocleous 
(HoD)

SNE Stavroula.Neokleous@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 3 Wednesday Prd 3

Mr Benjamin Boyadjian BBO Benjamin.Boyadjian@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 5 Wednesday Prd 5
Mr Andreas Demetriou AND Andreas.Demetriou@englishschool.ac.cy  Tuesday Prd 1 Wednesday Prd 1
Ms Constantina Constantinou CCN Constantina.Constantinou@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 2 Friday Prd 2
Mr Michalis Gavrielides MGA Michalis.Gavrielides@englishschool.ac.cy Wednesday Prd 2 Tuesday Prd 1
Ms Rena Demetriou DMU Rena.Demetriou@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 3 Tuesday Prd 3
Mr Philip Georghiades PGE Philip.Georghiades@englishschool.ac.cy Wednesday Prd 5 Wednesday Prd 5
Mr Lenos Hadjikos LEH Lenos.Hadjikos@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 5 Friday Prd 5
Mr Michael Hadjikos MHA Michael.Hadjikos@englishschool.ac.cy Wednesday Prd 4 Wednesday Prd 2
Ms Myrto Hassapopoulou MYH Myrto.Hassapopoulou@englishschool.ac.cy Thursday Prd 6 Wednesday Prd 3
Ms Elena Ignatiou EIG Elena.Ignatiou@englishschool.ac.cy See above See above
Mr Christos Kilaniotis (2i/c) CKI Christos.Kilaniotis@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 4 Thursday Prd 3
Mr Nicholas Nikandrou NIK Nicholas.Nikandrou@englishschool.ac.cy Monday Prd 6 Monday Prd 6
Ms Katerina Papastavrou PAK Katerina.Papastavrou@englishschool.ac.cy Thursday Prd 4 Monday Prd 4
Ms Maria Pericleous MPE Maria.Perikleous@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 2 Monday Prd 1
Mr Charis Sisou CSI Charis.Sisou@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 3 Monday Prd 3
Ms Maryenda Stefanou STM Maryenda.Stefanou@englishschool.ac.cy Thursday Prd 3 Thursday Prd 3
Mr George Zannoupas GZA Geogre.Zannoupas@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 4 Thursday Prd 3
 

Ms Megan Cottam (HoD) MEC Megan.Cottam@englishschool.ac.cy NA NA
Ms Stalo Achilleos SAC Stalo.Achilleos@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 1 Friday Prd 1
Mr Stylianos Andreou STN Stylianos.Andreou@englishschool.ac.cy Wednesday Prd 2 Friday Prd 3
Ms Vanessa Crambert CRV Vanessa.Crambert@englishschool.ac.cy Monday Prd 4 Monday Prd 4
Ms Chryso Konstantinou CCO Chryso.Constantinou@englishschool.ac.cy Monday Prd 3 Monday Prd 2
Ms Maria Pantelidou-Lenou MLP Maria.Pantelidou-Lenou@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 1 Friday Prd 1
Ms Virginia Rengel Kefala VRE Virginia.RengelKefala@englishschool.ac.cy Wednesday Prd 1 Wednesday Prd 1
Ms Eleni Xenophontos EXE Eleni.Xenophontos@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 5 Tuesday Prd 3

Ms Monica Theodotou (HoD) MTH Monica.Theodotou@englishschool.ac.cy Monday Prd 4 Monday Prd 6
Ms Anne-Marie Tellalis AMT Anne-Marie.Tellalis@englishschool.ac.cy See above See above
Ms Leonie Hadjithoma LHA Leoni.Hadjithoma@englishschool.ac.cy Wednesday Prd 1 Thursday Prd 1
  

Mr Yiannos Papaioannou (HoD) PAP Yiannos.Papaioannou@englishschool.ac.cy Monday Prd 2 Monday Prd 2
Ms Elena Chrysanthou Yiatrou CHU Elena.Chrysanthou@englishschool.ac.cy Monday Prd 2 Tuesday Prd 5
Mr Andreas Ioannou ANI Andreas.Ioannou@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 2 Friday Prd 2
Ms Rafaella Neocleous RNE Rafaella.Neokleous@englishschool.ac.cy Wednesday Prd 3 Wednesday Prd 2

Ms Despina Lagos (HoD) DLA Despina.Lagos@englishschool.ac.cy NA NA
Mr Gregoris Demetriou GDE Gregoris.Demetriou@englishschool.ac.cy Wednesday Prd 6 Wednesday Prd 6
Ms Katie Demetriou KDE Katie.Demetriou@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 2 Tuesday Prd 2
Dr Christophoros Mannaris CMA Christophoros.Mannaris@englishshcool.ac.cy Wednesday Prd 3 Wednesday Prd 3
Mr Christos Symeonides CSY Christos.Symeonides@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 1 Thursday Prd 2

Bishop Chrysostomos FCH Chrysostomos.Father@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 4 Friday Prd 4
Dr Panayiotis Thoma PTH Panayiotis.Thoma@englishschool.ac.cy Monday Prd 3 Wednesday Prd 3

Mr Ulker Uzuner (HoD) UUZ Ulker.Uzuner@englishschool.ac.cy Friday Prd 1 Wednesday Prd 1
Mr Ibrahim Bulut Unvan IUN Ibrahim.Unvan@englishschool.ac.cy Tuesday Prd 3 Monday Prd 3

Music Department

Physical Education Department

Physics Department

RE (Group A and B)

Turkish Department

Mathematics Department

Modern Languages Department
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